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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  1   Girls 60 Meter Dash Grade 3 Girl
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 10:00 AM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Varsity AcreAlisa Zemlianaia   8   1 124
Silver SprinIona Jean Davies   8   2 31
Terrace RoadThea Kelly   8   3 58
Varsity AcreAlexa Turner   8   4 109
Varsity AcreElise Neufeld   7   5 81
Tuscany SchoolEmily Bidwell   8   6 10
Killarney ElCosette Del Bucchia   8   7 33
Queen ElizabethGabby Cicero   8   8 23
King GeorgeEmeriece Willems   8   9 117
Queen ElizabethMila Rideout   8   10 93
Windsor ParkAdelyn Clark   8   11 27
Sc:FiresideBraylin Richard   8   12 92
Varsity AcreMatilda Galambos   8   13 43
Varsity AcreMargaret Shao   8   14 99
Banff Trail SchoolCara Murty   7   15 77
Queen ElizabethSydney Wong   8   16 120
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  2   Boys 60 Meter Dash Grade 3 Boy
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 10:15 AM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Varsity AcreMorgan Godsoe   7   1 170
W.O. MitchellNate Scalzo   8   2 233
Our Lady ofMaddox Abat   7   3 125
Lake BonavisTheo Jones   8   4 188
Queen ElizabethJack Pearn   7   5 217
Queen ElizabethMika Bhamra   8   6 138
Calgary FrenZayn Racine   8   7 226
Silver SprinAkash Kapoor   7   8 189
Varsity AcreEwan Hill   7   9 174
Blessed MariLincoln White   7   10 255
Sc:FiresideCole Carmichael   8   11 149
Sc:FiresideAiden Jones   8   12 184
Sc:FiresideRemington House   7   13 176
Sc:FiresideJacob Prajoux   7   14 224
Kenneth D TaylorNathaniel Charles   8   15 154
Queen ElizabethGeorge Pfeifer   8   16 219
Tuscany SchoolCarter Ripley   8   17 230



Calgary Track Council - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:21 PM  2025-05-28  Page 3
2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  3   Girls 80 Meter Dash Grade 4 Girl
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 10:30 AM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Dalhousie ElEmilia Snyder   8   1 102
Queen ElizabethMatilda Thompson   9   2 106
Our Lady ofTaya O'Malley   9   3 83
Sc:WindsongJalissa Pounall   8   4 89
Queen ElizabethIsla Wong   8   5 119
Marion CarsoEmily Yu   8   6 123
Marion CarsoAnnalise Tilford   8   7 107
Calgary FrenAnna Colbert   8   8 28
Hillhurst SchoolLouise Davidsen   9   9 30
St. IsabellaSaoirse Burns   8   10 16
Elizabeth SchoolKyerah Elixsia Cabradilla   9   11 17
Queen ElizabethJasmine Lakin   9   12 62
Silver SprinMarae Nelson   8   13 80
Cambrian HeiWinifred Dickson   9   14 34
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  4   Boys 80 Meter Dash Grade 4 Boy
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 10:45 AM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

St. VincentHoward Simonson   9   1 238
Calgary AcademyLougheed Spencer   9   2 241
Ramsay SchoolMilu Montgomery   9   3 211
Calgary FrenRaiden Seo   9   4 235
CollingwoodNoah Van Es   8   5 250
Centre for LBrady van Schagen   9   6 251
Queen ElizabethNathan Stuart   9   7 242
Sc:FiresideLogan Sturgeon   8   8 243
Ramsay SchoolEaston Fernhout   9   9 166
Lycee InternCarter Hurst   9   10 179
Queen ElizabethMacklin Andrews   9   11 127
Cambrian HeiBlessing Diing   9   12 161
Marion CarsoGus Martini   8   13 204
Elbow Park SchoolLachlan McLean   8   14 207
Sc:FiresideMario Issa   9   15 181
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  5   Girls 80 Meter Dash Grade 5 Girl
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 11:00 AM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Eric HarvieMarquesa Frimpong  10   1 42
Elizabeth SchoolKyerah Elixsia Cabradilla   9   2 17
Calgary GirlOlivia Moffatt   9   3 75
Marion CarsoEmily Yu   8   4 123
St. IsabellaSaoirse Burns   8   5 16
Marion CarsoAnnalise Tilford   8   6 107
Banff Trail SchoolAnita Murty (13)   9   7 78
Eric HarvieDanelle Kennedy   9   8 59
Eric HarvieAvleen Kaur Kapur   9   9 54
Griffith WoodsCharlotte Domstad   9   10 36
Manachaban MTegan Murdoch   9   11 76
Connect CharLydia Rogers  10   12 94
Cambrian HeiSophera Summers  10   13 104
Eric HarvieIsla Lamb  10   14 64
Dr. RobertaPeyton Giovinazzo  10   15 46
Varsity AcreOlivia Reynolds   9   16 91
Queen ElizabethJasmine Lakin   9   17 62
Silver SprinMarae Nelson   8   18 80
Cambrian HeiMadison Wright  10   19 122
Dalhousie ElEmilia Snyder   8   20 102
Webber AcademyNoura Adetona   9   21 1
Cambrian HeiSimran Kaur  10   22 55
Queen ElizabethGrace Schmidt  10   23 98
Sc:FiresideRowan Wanner  10   24 115
Queen ElizabethIsla Wong   8   25 119
Queen ElizabethMatilda Thompson   9   26 106
Cambrian HeiSurpreet Kaur  10   27 56
Cambrian HeiWinifred Dickson   9   28 34
Sc:WindsongJalissa Pounall   8   29 89
Sc:FiresideSienna Carmichael  10   30 20
Our Lady ofTaya O'Malley   9   31 83
Hillhurst SchoolLouise Davidsen   9   32 30
Evergreen SchoolEloise Twa  10   33 111
St GiannaHannah Duda  10   34 37
Eric HarvieAriel Wang  10   35 113
Marion CarsoMia Shi   9   36 100
Calgary FrenAnna Colbert   8   37 28
Wildwood SchoolAnna Cassell  10   38 21
Sundance EleAiyana Menon   9   39 72
Dr. RobertaReece Wilson   9   40 118
Calgary GirlJulie Wozniak  10   41 121
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  6   Boys 80 Meter Dash Grade 5 Boy
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 11:15 AM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Dalhousie ElPreston Alexander  10   1 126
Manachaban MLuke Boothby   9   2 141
Griffith WoodsDerek Liu   9   3 197
Marion CarsoBen Pearcy  10   4 216
Ramsay SchoolMilu Montgomery   9   5 211
Calgary FrenRaiden Seo   9   6 235
Maria MontesLuke Bhamra   9   7 137
Eric HarvieChase Mazurski  10   8 206
Calgary FrenWynton Ma  10   9 199
Menno SimonMaxwell Pan  10   10 215
Varsity AcreCallum Jones  10   11 185
Bearspaw @HomeLevi Knowles   9   12 193
West RidgeErik Rajakumar  10   13 227
Varsity AcreJonathan Haggerty   9   14 172
Calgary AcademyLougheed Spencer   9   15 241
Elbow Park SchoolLachlan McLean   8   16 207
Silver SprinAsher Kapoor   9   17 190
Queen ElizabethMacklin Andrews   9   18 127
Queen ElizabethNathan Stuart   9   19 242
Mahogany SchoolLochlan McNeill  10   20 208
Centre for LBrady van Schagen   9   21 251
Manachaban MFinn Robertson  10   22 231
Cambrian HeiBlessing Diing   9   23 161
Eric HarvieWilliam Weaver   9   24 254
Manachaban MVivaan Bhogal  10   25 139
Ramsay SchoolEaston Fernhout   9   26 166
Rainbow CreekJay Dhaliwal  10   27 160
Queen ElizabethGrey Tejera Weiler  10   28 246
Sc:FiresideLogan Sturgeon   8   29 243
Sc:FiresideMario Issa   9   30 181
Windsor ParkGreyson Clark  10   31 155
Cambrian HeiBilal Ibiyeye  10   32 180
Ã‰cole du NoMaxon Kulifaj   9   33 194
Queen ElizabethJonas Pendleton  10   34 218
Marion CarsoGus Martini   8   35 204
CollingwoodNoah Van Es   8   36 250
St. VincentHoward Simonson   9   37 238
Eric HarvieIsaac Jones   9   38 186
Lycee InternCarter Hurst   9   39 179
Silver SprinBrady Pyle  10   40 225
Eric HarvieRyan Howat  10   41 177
Silver SprinLuke Bertrand  10   42 134
Eric HarvieIsaac Houghton   9   43 175
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  7   Girls 100 Meter Dash Grade 6 Girl
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 11:30 AM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Mountain ParkCharlie Norris  10   1 82
Manachaban MClaire Gallup  10   2 44
Mountain ParkHanna Macpherson  10   3 69
Terrace RoadMaeve Kelly  10   4 57
Colonel IrvineVictoria Hu  10   5 51
Manachaban MAva Brasser  11   6 13
Varsity AcreDanielle Cicoria   9   7 25
Queen ElizabethQuinn Lalonde  11   8 63
Elbow Park SchoolRowan McLean  11   9 71
BrantonStella Cioffi  11   10 26
Calgary AcademyNat Cicero  11   11 24
Northcott PrSienna Campbell  39   12 19
Manachaban MOlivia Sawyahyn  11   13 96
Cambrian HeiKyana Asare  11   14 6
Manachaban MMaddie Patton  11   15 87
Manachaban MCeilidh Burns  11   16 15
Cambrian HeiKeira Reid  11   17 90
Elbow Park SchoolBrooke Campbell  11   18 18
Calgary FrenVicky Feng  10   19 40
Manachaban MMadison Diller  11   20 35
Marion CarsoNellie Martini  11   21 70
LakeshoreCelina Louissaint  11   22 68
Manachaban MMae Edwards  11   23 38
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  8   Boys 100 Meter Dash Grade 6 Boy
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 11:45 AM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Rideau ParkHudson Belenkie  11   1 133
Marion CarsoMiles Tilford  10   2 247
Calgary FrenJean-Francois Chabot  13   3 151
Queen ElizabethCormac Delorme  10   4 159
Maria MontesGeorge Bhamra  11   5 136
Queen ElizabethSurya Svanik Danda  10   6 157
Silver SprinSoren Nelson  11   7 212
Manachaban MMalcolm Baptiste  11   8 131
Calgary FrenNiko Nepszy  11   9 213
John CostelloGavin Reinhart  10   10 229
Manachaban MLincoln Taylor  11   11 245
Manachaban MNolan Code  11   12 156
St. JosephinFionn Bownes  11   13 142
Manachaban MJackson Jones  11   14 187
RT AldermanLuka Dojcinovic  10   15 162
Cambrian HeiKees Willems  11   16 256
Colonel IrvineDylan Lai-Bonnier  10   17 195
Calgary FrenLuc Bishop  11   18 140
Sc:FiresideEli Picard  10   19 220
Queen ElizabethElliot Shively  11   20 237
Hillhurst SchoolJustus Davidsen  11   21 158
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  9   Girls 150 Meter Dash Grade 3 Girl
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 12:30 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Varsity AcreKatie Rwankole   8   1 95
Varsity AcreAlisa Zemlianaia   8   2 124
Marion CarsoAnnalise Tilford   8   3 107
Elizabeth SchoolKyerah Elixsia Cabradilla   9   4 17
Calgary FrenMia Slootweg   9   5 101
Queen ElizabethSydney Wong   8   6 120
West SpringsCourtney Middleton   8   7 73
Varsity AcreAlexa Turner   8   8 109
Queen ElizabethJasmine Lakin   9   9 62
Varsity AcreElise Neufeld   7   10 81
Tuscany SchoolEmily Bidwell   8   11 10
Dalhousie ElEmilia Snyder   8   12 102
Queen ElizabethGabby Cicero   8   13 23
Killarney ElCosette Del Bucchia   8   14 33
St. IsabellaSaoirse Burns   8   15 16
Blessed MariAspen Miller   8   16 74
Cambrian HeiCalista Logan   9   17 67
Cambrian HeiMakaeda Lee   8   18 66
Our Lady ofTaya O'Malley   9   19 83
Windsor ParkAdelyn Clark   8   20 27
Sc:WindsongJalissa Pounall   8   21 89
Sc:FiresideBraylin Richard   8   22 92
Hillhurst SchoolLouise Davidsen   9   23 30
Calgary FrenAdelynn Tse   7   24 108
Banff Trail SchoolCara Murty   7   25 77
Calgary FrenChristiane Platis   8   26 88
Cambrian HeiDedar Ghafoor   8   27 45
Queen ElizabethMatilda Thompson   9   28 106
Calgary FrenAnna Colbert   8   29 28
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  10   Boys 150 Meter Dash Grade 3 Boy
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 12:45 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Sc:FiresideJacob Prajoux   7   1 224
Queen ElizabethGeorge Pfeifer   8   2 219
Calgary FrenZayn Racine   8   3 226
Westgate EleOlin Mamen   8   4 203
Lake BonavisTheo Jones   8   5 188
Queen ElizabethJack Pearn   7   6 217
W.O. MitchellNate Scalzo   8   7 233
Marion CarsoLiam Sabey   8   8 232
Blessed MariLincoln White   7   9 255
Chinook ParkAndreas Regino   7   10 228
Tuscany SchoolCarter Ripley   8   11 230
Kenneth D TaylorNathaniel Charles   8   12 154
Menno SimonAnthony Chan   7   13 153
Varsity AcreHugh Gautschi-Nicol   8   14 169
Cambrian HeiDexter Brick   8   15 143
Our Lady ofMaddox Abat   7   16 125
St CeciliaTyri Cain   8   17 146
Sc:FiresideRemington House   7   18 176
Varsity AcreEwan Hill   7   19 174
Sc:FiresideAiden Jones   8   20 184
Scenic AcresLuc Guerard   8   21 171
Sibylla KiddJames Heard   7   22 173
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  11   Girls 150 Meter Dash Grade 4 Girl
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Calgary FrenMia Slootweg   9   1 101
Dalhousie ElEmilia Snyder   8   2 102
Our Lady ofTaya O'Malley   9   3 83
Sc:WindsongJalissa Pounall   8   4 89
Marion CarsoAnnalise Tilford   8   5 107
St. IsabellaSaoirse Burns   8   6 16
Queen ElizabethMatilda Thompson   9   7 106
Hillhurst SchoolLouise Davidsen   9   8 30
Cambrian HeiDedar Ghafoor   8   9 45
Elizabeth SchoolKyerah Elixsia Cabradilla   9   10 17
Calgary FrenAnna Colbert   8   11 28
Cambrian HeiMakaeda Lee   8   12 66
Cambrian HeiCalista Logan   9   13 67
Queen ElizabethJasmine Lakin   9   14 62
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  12   Boys 150 Meter Dash Grade 4 Boy
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 1:15 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

W.O. MitchellNate Scalzo   8   1 233
Ramsay SchoolMilu Montgomery   9   2 211
Hillhurst SchoolLouis Liu   9   3 198
Queen ElizabethMacklin Andrews   9   4 127
Marion CarsoLiam Sabey   8   5 232
Menno SimonAnthony Chan   7   6 153
St CeciliaTyri Cain   8   7 146
St. VincentHoward Simonson   9   8 238
Silver SprinYejun Kim   8   9 191
Queen ElizabethJack Pearn   7   10 217
Varsity AcreEwan Hill   7   11 174
Elbow Park SchoolLachlan McLean   8   12 207
King GeorgeFinley Lindal-Jackson   8   13 196
Calgary FrenZayn Racine   8   14 226
Westgate EleOlin Mamen   8   15 203
Queen ElizabethNathan Stuart   9   16 242
Varsity AcreHugh Gautschi-Nicol   8   17 169
Sibylla KiddJames Heard   7   18 173
Our Lady ofMaddox Abat   7   19 125
Cambrian HeiBlessing Diing   9   20 161
Ramsay SchoolAtticus Smith   9   21 239
Blessed MariLincoln White   7   22 255
Queen ElizabethGeorge Pfeifer   8   23 219
Ramsay SchoolEaston Fernhout   9   24 166
Cambrian HeiDexter Brick   8   25 143
Sc:FiresideRemington House   7   26 176
Sc:FiresideAiden Jones   8   27 184
Sc:FiresideMario Issa   9   28 181
Sc:FiresideLogan Sturgeon   8   29 243
Scenic AcresLuc Guerard   8   30 171
Chinook ParkAndreas Regino   7   31 228
CollingwoodNoah Van Es   8   32 250
Lake BonavisTheo Jones   8   33 188
Marion CarsoGus Martini   8   34 204
Lycee InternCarter Hurst   9   35 179
Tuscany SchoolCarter Ripley   8   36 230
Kenneth D TaylorNathaniel Charles   8   37 154
Sc:FiresideJacob Prajoux   7   38 224
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  13   Girls 200 Meter Dash Grade 5 Girl
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 1:30 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Manachaban MEmmie Lawson  11   1 65
St SylvesterAlice Bidwell  10   2 9
Manachaban MAva Brasser  11   3 13
Calgary FrenAnnika Kirwan   9   4 60
Webber AcademyNoura Adetona   9   5 1
Rideau ParkIsla Belenkie  11   6 8
Eric HarvieDanelle Kennedy   9   7 59
Griffith WoodsCharlotte Domstad   9   8 36
Eric HarvieAriel Wang  10   9 113
Calgary GirlOlivia Moffatt   9   10 75
Banff Trail SchoolAriana Pannu  10   11 86
St Jerome ElChloe Kovacs  11   12 61
Elbow Park SchoolRowan McLean  11   13 71
Cambrian HeiElva Su  10   14 103
Dr. RobertaPeyton Giovinazzo  10   15 46
Dr. RobertaChloe Sun  10   16 105
Varsity AcreLizzie Arnold  10   17 5
Connect CharLydia Rogers  10   18 94
Eric HarvieIsla Lamb  10   19 64
Queen ElizabethQuinn Lalonde  11   20 63
Cambrian HeiSophera Summers  10   21 104
Sc:FiresideRowan Wanner  10   22 115
Cambrian HeiSimran Kaur  10   23 55
Sc:FiresideSienna Carmichael  10   24 20
Manachaban MMaddie Patton  11   25 87
Sundance EleAiyana Menon   9   26 72
Queen ElizabethGrace Schmidt  10   27 98
Cambrian HeiVennela Reddy Anumula  10   28 4
GP VanierAspen Boire  11   29 11
Cambrian HeiSurpreet Kaur  10   30 56
Elbow Park SchoolBrooke Campbell  11   31 18
Manachaban MCeilidh Burns  11   32 15
Manachaban MCharlee Beaton  10   33 7
Evergreen SchoolEloise Twa  10   34 111
BrantonHannah Grunewald  11   35 47
Marion CarsoNellie Martini  11   36 70
Rundle CollegeWren Scharbatke-Church  10   37 97
Calgary GirlJulie Wozniak  10   38 121
Dr. RobertaReece Wilson   9   39 118
Wildwood SchoolAnna Cassell  10   40 21
Calgary GirlNoelle Westergard  10   41 116
St GiannaHannah Duda  10   42 37
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  14   Boys 200 Meter Dash Grade 5 Boy
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 1:45 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Eric HarvieKabilan Ponnusamy   9   1 221
Queen ElizabethJonas Pendleton  10   2 218
West RidgeErik Rajakumar  10   3 227
Silver SprinBrady Pyle  10   4 225
Mahogany SchoolLochlan McNeill  10   5 208
Dr. OakleyHudson MacLaren  10   6 200
Calgary FrenOrson Paddock  10   7 214
Queen ElizabethGrey Tejera Weiler  10   8 246
Cambrian HeiValere Daniel Mallewa  10   9 201
Rainbow CreekJay Dhaliwal  10   10 160
Silver SprinLuke Bertrand  10   11 134
Manachaban MYanni Scondrianis   9   12 234
Queen ElizabethLuis Fabian Duarte Arguello  10   13 163
St CeciliaTahrez Cain  10   14 145
Manachaban MLuke Boothby   9   15 141
Windsor ParkGreyson Clark  10   16 155
Maria MontesLuke Bhamra   9   17 137
Calgary FrenOscar Berze   9   18 135
Manachaban MVivaan Bhogal  10   19 139
Varsity AcreCallum Jones  10   20 185
Varsity AcreBenjamin Jesney   9   21 182
Bearspaw @HomeLevi Knowles   9   22 193
Varsity AcreGus Gautschi-Nicol  10   23 168
Louis RielAlexander Forest  10   24 167
Eric HarvieRyan Howat  10   25 177



Calgary Track Council - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:21 PM  2025-05-28  Page 15
2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Dash Grade 6 Girl
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Manachaban MEmmie Lawson  11   1 65
Marion CarsoNellie Martini  11   2 70
BrantonHannah Grunewald  11   3 47
St Jerome ElChloe Kovacs  11   4 61
Manachaban MMaddie Patton  11   5 87
Queen ElizabethQuinn Lalonde  11   6 63
Elbow Park SchoolRowan McLean  11   7 71
St SylvesterAlice Bidwell  10   8 9
GP VanierAspen Boire  11   9 11
Cambrian HeiVennela Reddy Anumula  10   10 4
Rideau ParkIsla Belenkie  11   11 8
Manachaban MCeilidh Burns  11   12 15
Elbow Park SchoolBrooke Campbell  11   13 18
Manachaban MAva Brasser  11   14 13
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash Grade 6 Boy
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 2:15 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

St CeciliaTahrez Cain  10   1 145
Manachaban MLuke Boothby   9   2 141
Varsity AcreCallum Jones  10   3 185
Marion CarsoMiles Tilford  10   4 247
Westgate EleDane Mamen  11   5 202
Calgary FrenOrson Paddock  10   6 214
Queen ElizabethSurya Svanik Danda  10   7 157
Eric HarvieKabilan Ponnusamy   9   8 221
Maria MontesLuke Bhamra   9   9 137
Dr. OakleyHudson MacLaren  10   10 200
Manachaban MLincoln Taylor  11   11 245
Silver SprinSoren Nelson  11   12 212
Louis RielAlexander Forest  10   13 167
Manachaban MMalcolm Baptiste  11   14 131
West RidgeErik Rajakumar  10   15 227
Queen ElizabethFelipe Monardez  10   16 210
Bearspaw @HomeLevi Knowles   9   17 193
Cambrian HeiValere Daniel Mallewa  10   18 201
Rideau ParkHudson Belenkie  11   19 133
Mahogany SchoolLochlan McNeill  10   20 208
Varsity AcreBenjamin Jesney   9   21 182
Varsity AcreGus Gautschi-Nicol  10   22 168
Manachaban MJackson Jones  11   23 187
Queen ElizabethElliot Shively  11   24 237
Queen ElizabethDuncan Barton  11   25 132
Manachaban MYanni Scondrianis   9   26 234
Manachaban MRyder Wood  11   27 258
Queen ElizabethGrey Tejera Weiler  10   28 246
Windsor ParkGreyson Clark  10   29 155
Manachaban MLexton Arthur  11   30 128
RT AldermanLuka Dojcinovic  10   31 162
Manachaban MNolan Code  11   32 156
Manachaban MVivaan Bhogal  10   33 139
Our Lady ofColby Spencer  11   34 240
Queen ElizabethJonas Pendleton  10   35 218
Silver SprinLuke Bertrand  10   36 134
Maria MontesGeorge Bhamra  11   37 136
Calgary FrenOscar Berze   9   38 135
Rainbow CreekJay Dhaliwal  10   39 160
Eric HarvieRyan Howat  10   40 177
Queen ElizabethLuis Fabian Duarte Arguello  10   41 163
Silver SprinBrady Pyle  10   42 225
Hillhurst SchoolJustus Davidsen  11   43 158
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  17   Girls 300 Meter Run Grade 3 Girl
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 2:50 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

West SpringsCourtney Middleton   8   1 73
Silver SprinIona Jean Davies   8   2 31
Varsity AcreAlexa Turner   8   3 109
Tuscany SchoolEmily Bidwell   8   4 10
Queen ElizabethGabby Cicero   8   5 23
Blessed MariAspen Miller   8   6 74
Windsor ParkAdelyn Clark   8   7 27
King GeorgeElin Jeffries   7   8 52
Banff Trail SchoolAnais Curran   8   9 29
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  18   Boys 300 Meter Run Grade 3 Boy
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 3:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Marion CarsoRobert Brunner   7   1 144
Queen ElizabethJack Pearn   7   2 217
Sibylla KiddJames Heard   7   3 173
Kenneth D TaylorNathaniel Charles   8   4 154
St CeciliaTyri Cain   8   5 146
Queen ElizabethMika Bhamra   8   6 138
Westgate EleOlin Mamen   8   7 203
Louis RielRhys Power   7   8 222
Varsity AcreEwan Hill   7   9 174
Cambrian HeiJack Todd   8   10 248
Sc:FiresideRemington House   7   11 176
Blessed MariLincoln White   7   12 255
Tuscany SchoolCarter Ripley   8   13 230
Sc:FiresideAiden Jones   8   14 184
Queen ElizabethGeorge Pfeifer   8   15 219
Marion CarsoValor Wang   8   16 252
Home SchoolSimon Symes   8   17 244
Calgary FrenMin Ying   8   18 259
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  19   Girls 400 Meter Run Grade 4 Girl
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 3:10 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Dalhousie ElEmilia Snyder   8   1 102
Queen ElizabethMatilda Thompson   9   2 106
Our Lady ofTaya O'Malley   9   3 83
Queen ElizabethIsla Wong   8   4 119
Cambrian HeiNova Vanberg   9   5 112
Elizabeth SchoolKyerah Elixsia Cabradilla   9   6 17
Calgary FrenAnna Colbert   8   7 28
St. IsabellaSaoirse Burns   8   8 16
Longview SchoolAmberly Musgrove   9   9 79
Hillhurst SchoolLouise Davidsen   9   10 30
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  20   Boys 400 Meter Run Grade 4 Boy
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 3:20 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Mahogany SchoolLochlan McNeill  10   1 208
St CeciliaTahrez Cain  10   2 145
Queen ElizabethNathan Stuart   9   3 242
Varsity AcreGus Gautschi-Nicol  10   4 168
Griffith WoodsDerek Liu   9   5 197
Dr. OakleyHudson MacLaren  10   6 200
West SpringsRoy Zhao   9   7 260
Louis RielWylde Power  10   8 223
Bearspaw @HomeLevi Knowles   9   9 193
Our Lady ofAnthony Atallah   10 130
Calgary AcademyLougheed Spencer   9   11 241
Varsity AcreBenjamin Jesney   9   12 182
Manachaban MFinn Robertson  10   13 231
Louis RielAlexander Forest  10   14 167
Manachaban MYanni Scondrianis   9   15 234
Queen ElizabethGrey Tejera Weiler  10   16 246
Rainbow CreekJay Dhaliwal  10   17 160
Queen ElizabethLuis Fabian Duarte Arguello  10   18 163
Sc:FiresideMario Issa   9   19 181
Sc:FiresideLogan Sturgeon   8   20 243
Cambrian HeiBlessing Diing   9   21 161
Calgary FrenOscar Berze   9   22 135
St. VincentHoward Simonson   9   23 238
Eric HarvieKabilan Ponnusamy   9   24 221
CollingwoodNoah Van Es   8   25 250
Lycee InternCarter Hurst   9   26 179
Marion CarsoGus Martini   8   27 204
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  21   Girls 400 Meter Run Grade 5 Girl
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 3:30 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Elizabeth SchoolKyerah Elixsia Cabradilla   9   1 17
Eric HarvieAriel Wang  10   2 113
St. IsabellaSaoirse Burns   8   3 16
Cambrian HeiNova Vanberg   9   4 112
Rundle CollegeWren Scharbatke-Church  10   5 97
Evergreen SchoolEloise Twa  10   6 111
Calgary FrenEmily Cen   9   7 22
Longview SchoolAmberly Musgrove   9   8 79
Varsity AcreLizzie Arnold  10   9 5
Eric HarvieIsla Lamb  10   10 64
Dr. RobertaPeyton Giovinazzo  10   11 46
Queen ElizabethLoni Hermary  10   12 49
Dalhousie ElEmilia Snyder   8   13 102
Webber AcademyNoura Adetona   9   14 1
Varsity AcreMaelle Turner  10   15 110
Queen ElizabethGrace Schmidt  10   16 98
Sc:FiresideSienna Carmichael  10   17 20
Queen ElizabethIsla Wong   8   18 119
Queen ElizabethMatilda Thompson   9   19 106
Cambrian HeiJasmine Daw  10   20 32
Cambrian HeiSurpreet Kaur  10   21 56
Our Lady ofTaya O'Malley   9   22 83
Eric HarvieMaddison Bousman  10   23 12
Dr. RobertaReece Wilson   9   24 118
Hillhurst SchoolLouise Davidsen   9   25 30
Calgary GirlNoelle Westergard  10   26 116
Wildwood SchoolAnna Cassell  10   27 21
Calgary FrenAnna Colbert   8   28 28
Calgary GirlJulie Wozniak  10   29 121
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Run Grade 5 Boy
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 3:40 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Manachaban MFinn Robertson  10   1 231
Louis RielWylde Power  10   2 223
Manachaban MYanni Scondrianis   9   3 234
Bearspaw @HomeLevi Knowles   9   4 193
Eric HarvieKabilan Ponnusamy   9   5 221
Dr. OakleyHudson MacLaren  10   6 200
Griffith WoodsDerek Liu   9   7 197
Queen ElizabethGrey Tejera Weiler  10   8 246
Mahogany SchoolLochlan McNeill  10   9 208
St CeciliaTahrez Cain  10   10 145
Rainbow CreekJay Dhaliwal  10   11 160
Our Lady ofAnthony Atallah   12 130
Calgary FrenOscar Berze   9   13 135
Varsity AcreGus Gautschi-Nicol  10   14 168
Varsity AcreBenjamin Jesney   9   15 182
Queen ElizabethLuis Fabian Duarte Arguello  10   16 163
Louis RielAlexander Forest  10   17 167
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  23   Girls 600 Meter Run Grade 6 Girl
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 3:50 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Rideau ParkIsla Belenkie  11   1 8
BrantonStella Cioffi  11   2 26
Manachaban MAva Brasser  11   3 13
St Jerome ElChloe Kovacs  11   4 61
Elbow Park SchoolRowan McLean  11   5 71
Connect CharAmanda Holowachuk  44   6 50
GP VanierAspen Boire  11   7 11
Cambrian HeiRue Paget  11   8 84
Manachaban MEmmie Lawson  11   9 65
BrantonHannah Grunewald  11   10 47
Marion CarsoNellie Martini  11   11 70
Sc:FiresideRhea Wanner  11   12 114
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Performance List - TRACK - Saturday May 31, 2025

Event  24   Boys 600 Meter Run Grade 6 Boy
Saturday 2025-05-31 - 4:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Queen ElizabethSurya Svanik Danda  10   1 157
West RidgeCameron Middleton  11   2 209
Queen ElizabethCormac Delorme  10   3 159
Silver SprinSoren Nelson  11   4 212
Westgate EleDane Mamen  11   5 202
Manachaban MLexton Arthur  11   6 128
Queen ElizabethDuncan Barton  11   7 132
RT AldermanLuka Dojcinovic  10   8 162
Our Lady ofColby Spencer  11   9 240
Queen ElizabethElliot Shively  11   10 237


